// GAS EQUIPMENT
G
A
S
 C
O
N
T

 �  Meets or exceeds CGA E-4, UL 252 and ASTM G-175
Promoted Ignition Test
Ordering Information
Gas Service Part No. Model No. Delivery Range
(psig)
Air, Oxygen,
Inert Gas
0781-5231 ETS4-125-346 5-125
0781-5232 ETS4-200-346 10-200
0781-5217 ETS4-40-540 2-40
0781-5218 ETS4-125-540 5-125
0781-5219 ETS4-200-540 10-200
0781-5221 ETS4-40-580 20-40
0781-5222 ETS4-125-580 5-125
0781-5223 ETS4-200-580 10-200
Industrial Air 0781-5224 ETS4-125-590 5-125
British Oxygen/Fuel
0785-2120 ETS4-125-992 5-125
0785-2121 ETS4-200-992 10-200
0785-2122 ETS4-15-993 2-15
Hydrogen/Methane
0781-5225 ETS4-40-350 2-40
0781-5226 ETS4-125-350 5-125
0781-5227 ETS4-200-350 10-200
Carbon Dioxide 0781-5228 ETS4-125-320 5-125
Acetylene
0781-5229 ETS4-15-300 2-15
0781-5230 ETS4-15-510 2-15
30002500Suggested
Operating
Range
15